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NAME

Kenneth Bishop

Joe H. Camp

Dr. Albert Kodack

R & L Investors

H. C. Roe

Ashley-Cooper
Investment
Partnership

Loonis McGlohon

Bill Bowers

LS Investors

H. C. Tuttle

Robert G.
Perriello and
Barbara R.
Perriello, joint
tenants with
rights of
survivorship

EXHIBIT

CLASS A LIMITED PARTNERS

ADDRESS

1548 10th St., Place N.W.

Hickory, N. C. 28601

719 Museum Drive
Charlotte, N. C. 28207

34 Sunset Summit
Asheville, N. C. 28804

2100 Eaton Road
Charlotte, N. C. 28211

1311 Chanteloupe Drive

Hendersonville, N. C. 28206

P. O. Box 21005
Charlotte, N. C. 28206

222 wWonderwood Drive
Charlotte, N. C. 28211

P. O. Box 25385
Charlotte, N. C.

P. O. Box 5403
Charlotte, N. C.

3900 Foxcroft Road
Charlotte, N. C. 28211

3800 Table Rock Road
Charlotte, N. C. 28211

INITIAL CAPITAL

TOTAL

UNITS CONTRIBUTION SUBSCRIPTION

1/2

1/2

$

2,150.00

4,300.c00

17,200.00

4,300.00

4,300.00

4,300.00

2,150.00

4,300.00

4,300.00

4,300.00

4,300.00

$ 6,428.57
$ 12,857.15
$ 5£,428.60
$ 12,857.15
$ 12,857.15

$ 12,857.15

$ 6,428.57
$ 12,857.15
$ 12,857.15
$ 12,857.15

$ 12,857.15




